
Faculty/Staff Directory 

 

Department of Mathematics, Computer Science & Physics 

 

 
 

 

CHAIR 

 

Dr. Chinenye O. Ofodile 
Chair, Department of Mathematics, Computer Science, and Physics 
Professor -  Mathematics 
 
BCB 130D 
(229) 500-2288 
Chinenye.Ofodile@asurams.edu 

 

Barbara Breedlove 
Office Manager 

 
BCB 130 

(229) 500-2280 
Barbara.Breedlove@asurams.edu 
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Mathematics 
 COORDINATOR  

 

Dr. Vijay J. Kunwar 
Coordinator, Mathematics 

 
Associate Professor 

 
BCB 119 

(229) 500-2284 
Vijay.Kunwar@asurams.edu 

 

MATHEMATICS FACULTY 

 

Dr. Alex Alochukwu 
Assistant Professor 
 
BCB 116 
(229) 500-2291 
Alex.alochukwu@asurams.edu 

Tanya Champagne 
Associate Professor 

 
West Campus, B 112 

(229) 500-2362 
Tanya.Champagne@asurams.edu 

 

 Keyanna Davis 
Assistant Professor 
 
BCB 118 
(229) 500-2281 
Keyanna.Davis@asurams.edu 

Dr. Li Feng 
Professor 

 
BCB 121 

(229) 500-2282 
Li.Feng@asurams.edu 

 

 

Holly Heath 
Assistant Professor 
 
West Campus, B 113 
(229) 500-2358 
Holly.Heath@asurams.edu 

Willtresca N. Heppard-Streeter 
Assistant Professor 

 
BCB 244M 

(229) 500-2119 
Willtresca.Heppardstreeter@asurams.edu 

 

 

Abdelkrim Lagnaoui 
Lecturer 
 
West Campus, I 104 
(229) 500-2361 
Abdelkrim.Lagnaoui@asurams.edu 

Jerome S. Myricks 
Instructor 

 
BCB 110 

(229) 500-2287 
Jerome.Myricks@asurams.edu 
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 MATHEMATICS FACULTY   

 
 

   

 

Dr. Zephyrinus Okonkwo 
Professor 
 
BCB 120 
(229) 500-2121 
Zephyrinus.Okonkwo@asurams.edu 

Dr. Laxmi Paudel 
Associate Professor 

 
BCB 117 

(229) 500-2289 
Laxmi.Paudel@asurams.edu 

 

 

Jayanti R. Saha 
Assistant Professor 
 
BCB 128 
(229) 500-2365 
Jayanti.Saha@asurams.edu 
 
 

Anthony Smith 
Assistant Professor 

 
West Campus, B 123 

(229) 500-2290 
Anthony.Smith@asurams.edu 

 
  Jennifer Strickland 

Associate Professor 
 
West Campus, B 122 
(229) 500-2371 
Jennifer.Strickland@asurams.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Pre-Engineering and Physics 
 COORDINATOR  

 

Dr. Arun Saha 
Coordinator, Physics 

Professor 
 

BCB 206 
(229) 500-2314 

Arun.Saha@asurams.edu 
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Computer Science 
 COORDINATOR  

 

Lekeon Little 
Coordinator, Computer Science Program 

Instructor 
 

BCB 112 
(229) 500-2285 

Lekeon.Little@asurams.edu 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE FACULTY 

 

Dr. Wanjun Hu 
Professor 
 
BCB 123 
(229) 500-2283 
Wanjun.hu@asurams.edu  

Dr. Robert S. Owor 
Professor 

 
BCB 390E 

(229) 500-2158 
Robert.Owor@asurams.edu 

 
  Dr. Seyed Roosta 

Professor 
 
BCB 122 
(229) 500-2159 
Seyed.Roosta@asurams.edu 
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